Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

www, Score-Master.com

Level. 6 Level2: Age:ChildA Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA
Vault 1
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.050 35.000 Cecilia Sifuentes B037 6 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center
2-T  8.850 36,200  Awubrie Cunningham-Miano 6013 6 Child & Al Pro Gymnastics
3T 8850 36,050 Kennedy Cummins 6012 6 Child A Al Pro Gymnastics
4-T  8.850 33.775  Gia Mollar 6029 6 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center
5 8.800 37100  Alyssa Redemann B035 6 Child & Al Pro Gymnastics
B 8750 32.850  Kailynn Grinnell 6017 6 Child & Gymnastic Center of Hershey
7 &.700 35300 Camryn Lam 6024 6 Child A Flip N Cheer
] 8.650 37.075  Addison McCollum 6027 6 Child A All Pro Gymnastics
9 8.400 34450  Olivia Kapcsos 6020 6 Child A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
10 8.200 33625  Hayden Payne 6033 6 Child A Excellence Gym Sports
Uneven Parallel Bars
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team
1 g.825 27100  Alyssa Redemann 6035 6 Child &  All Pro Gymnastics
2 8.500 36.050 Kennedy Cummins 6012 6 Child &  All Pro Gymnastics
3 9325 37.075  Addison McCollum B027 6 Child A All Pro Gymnastics
4 89175 36.200  Awubrie Cunningham-Miano 6013 6 Child & Al Pro Gymnastics
5 8.400 33.625 Hayden Payne 6033 6 Child A Excellence Gym Sports
6 B.350 35000  Cecilia Sifuentes B037 6 Child & Carmroll Gymnastics Center
7 8.100 35300  Camryn Lam 6024 & Child A Flip N Cheer
B 7.800 34 450  Olivia Kapcsos 6020 6 Child & Gymnastic Center of Hershey
8 7.500 33775  Gia Mollar 6023 6 Child A  Carroll Gymnastics Center
10 6.850 32.850  Kailynn Grinnell 6017 6 Child A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Balance Beam
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 8.450 37.075  Addison McCollum 6027 6 Child A All Pro Gymnastics
2 §.350 36.050  Kennedy Cummins 6012 6 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics
E 5.200 35.200  Camryn Lam 6024 6 Child A& Flip N Cheer
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Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

www_Score-Master.com

Level: 8 Level2: Age: ChildA Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

4 8.150 34450  Olivia Kapcsos 6020 6 Child A Gymnastic Center of Hershey

5 8.900 37.100  Alyssa Redemann 6035 6 Child A All Pro Gymnastics

6 B8.650 36.200  Aubrie Cunningham-Miano 6013 6 Child A All Pro Gymnastics

7 8.625 33775  Gia Mollar B029 6 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center

8 8.600 32.850  Kailynn Grinnell 6017 6 Child A Gymnastic Center of Hershey

9 B.325 33625 Hayden Payne 6023 6 Child A Excellence Gym Sports

10 B.150 35.000  Cecilia Sifuentes 6037 6 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Scorz AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.650 37.075  Addison McCollum 6027 6 Child & All Pro Gymnastics

2 9.575 37100  Alyssa Redemann 6035 B Child & Al Pro Gymnastics

3 8525 36200  Aubrie Cunningham-Miano 6013 6 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics

4 9.450 35000  Cecilia Sifuentes 6037 & Child A  Carroll Gymnastics Center

5 9.200 35300 Camryn Lam 6024 B Child A Flip N Cheer

3] 9.100 34450  Olvia Kapcsos 6020 6 Child & Gymnastic Center of Hershey

(7 8.800 3775 Gia Mollar 6029 B Child & Carroll Gymnastics Center

8 8.700 33625 Hayden Payne 6033 6 Child A Excellence Gym Sporls

g 8.650 32.850  Kailynn Grinnell 6017 6 Child A Gymnastic Center of Hershey

10 8.350 36050  Kennedy Cummins 6012 6 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics

All Around

Place AATotal HisSc Name Num Level Age Team v UB EE FX

1 37.100 9.825 Alyssa Redemann 6035 6 Child A All Pro Gymnastics 8800 9.825 B20DD 9575
2 37.075 5.650 Addison McCollum 6027 6 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics 8650 5325 9450 9650
13 26.200 9.525 Aubrie Cunningham-Miano 6013 6 Child & All Pro Gymnastics 8850 5175 B650 9.525
4 26.050 9.500 Kennedy Cummins 6012 & Child A  All Pro Gymnastics 8850 9.500 9350 B8.350
b 35.300 9,300 Camryn Lam 6024 & Child & Flip N Cheer 8700 8100 9.200 9.300
6 25.000 9.450 Cecilia Sifuentes BO37 6 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center 9.050 8350 B.150 9.450
T 54.450 9.150 Olivia Kapcsos 6020 6 Child A Gymnastic Center of Hershey 8400 7.800 8.150 ©.100
8 33,775 8.850 Gia Mollar 6029 6 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center 8850 7.500 8625 B8.800
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Winner Sheet www.Score-Master.com
1/16/2019
Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
Level: & Level2: Age ChildA Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA
9 33625 B.700 Hayden Payne 6033 6 Child A Excellence Gym Sports
10 32.850 8.750 Kailynn Grinnell 6017 & Child A Gymnastic Center of Hershey

www. Score-Master com

8.750 6.850 8600 B.650

8200 8400 8325 8.700
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Winner Sheet
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Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
Level. 6 Level2. Age JrA Sguad:

Event: All Events & AA
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Session; SubTeam:

Place Ave Score AA Total

1 8.850 33.750
2 8.750 33.800
13 8700 35550
4 8,650 32.500
5 8 550 33.200
6T 8500 35,600
7-T 8500 35,525
8T  B.450 33.500
9T  8.450 31.050
10 8250 32,650

Place Ffwe Score AA Total

1 9,100 35.600
2 8.700 35525
3 8,100 35.550
4 8.000 33.200
{5 7.950 33.500
6 7.800 33.750
7 7,250 32.500
8 7.150 32.650
g 7.050 33.800
10 6.500 31.050

Place Awve Score AA Total
1 $.450 35.550
|2 9.150 35.525
3 9050 32650

www Score-Master com

Wault

Name

Mckenna Valasek
Claire Burkhardt
Tala Hraky
Natalie Nguyen
Brooke Rill

Olivia Biggica
Emma Ciesielka
Samantha Ogden
Hailey Gesell
Mackenzie Wilhelm

Uneven Paralle| Bars

Mame

Olivia Biggica
Emma Ciesielka
Tala Hraky
Brooke Rill
Samantha Ogden
Mckenna Valasek
Matalie Nguyen
Mackenzie Wilhelm
Claire Burkhardt
Hailey Gesell

Balance Beam
Name

Tala Hraky

Emma Ciesielka
Mackenzie Wilhelm

Mum
6040
6009
6019
6030
6036
6008
6010
6021
6016
6042

Mum
6008
6010
6019
6036
6031
G040
6030
B042
E009
6016

MNum
6019
6010
6042

Level Age
Jr A
JrA
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr &
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A

L= = R T - O« = T« -

—
m
=
1.3

Age
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A

Lo+ I+ R e T R R T T

Level Age
6 Jr A

5 Jr A

Team

Flip N Cheer

Flip N Cheer

All Pro Gymnastics
Excellence Gym Sports
Carroll Gymnastics Center
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Flip N Cheer

Carroll Gymnastics Center

All Pro Gymnastics

Team

Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
All Pro Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center
Flip N Cheer

Flip N Cheer

Excellence Gym Sports

All Pro Gymnastics

Flip N Cheer

Carroll Gymnastics Center

Team

All Pro Gymnastics
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
All Pro Gymnastics
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Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet. EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 6

Level2:

Event: All Events & A&

4 9.000
5 8600
6-T 8.000
7T 8.000
8 7.700
9 7.600
10 7.200
Place Ave Score
1 8.400
2 5,300
3 9.175
4-T 9.100
5-T 9.100
6-T 9.000
|7-T 9.000
8 8.950
9 8.900
10 8.200
Place AA Total
1 35.600
2 35.550
3 25525
4 33.800
5 33.750
& 33.500
7 33.200
8 32,650

werw, Score-Mastber com

www.Score-Master.com
Age: Jr A  Squad: Session. SubTeam:

35600 Olivia Biggica 6008 6  JrA Gymnastic Center of Hershey
33800  Claire Burkhardt 6009 6 Jr A Flip N Cheer
33.750 Mckenna Valasek B040 B Jr A Flip N Cheer
33.500  Samantha Ogden B031 6 Jr A Flip N Cheer
33200 Brooke Rill 6036 6 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center
32.500  Natalie Nguyen 6030 6 Jr A Excellence Gym Sports
31.050 Hailey Gesell B016 6 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center

Floor Exercise
AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team
33.800  Claire Burkhardt 6002 6 Jr A Flip N Cheer
35.550  Tala Hraky 6019 6 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics
35525 Emma Ciesielka 6010 6 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
33750 Mckenna Valasek 6040 6 Jr A Flip N Cheer
33.500 Samantha Ogden 60231 6 Jr A Flip N Cheer
35600  Olivia Biggica 6008 6 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
32500  Natalie Nguyen 6030 6 Jr A Excellence Gym Sports
33.200 Brooke Rill 6036 & Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center
31.050  Hailey Gesell 6016 & Jr A Camoll Gymnastics Center
32650 Mackenzie Wilhelm B042 6 Jr & All Pro Gymnastics
All Around

Hi 8¢ Name Num Level Age Team
9.100 Olivia Biggica 6008 6 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
9450 Tala Hraky 6019 6 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics
8.175 Emma Ciesielka 6010 6 Jr & Gymnastic Center of Hershey
9.400 Claire Burkhardt 6009 6 Jr A Flip N Cheer
9.100 Mckenna Valasek 6040 6 Jr A Flip N Cheer
9.100 Samantha Ogden 6031 6 Jr A Flip N Cheer
8.850 Brooke Ril 6036 6 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center
9,050 Mackenzie Wilhelm 6042 6 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

8.500
8.700
8.500
8.750
8.850
8.450
8.550
B.250

8.100
8.100
8.700
7.050
7.800
7.850
8.000
7.150

BB

8.000
9.450
9.150
8.600
8.000
8.000
7.700
9.050

FX

5.000
8.200
8175
9400
8.100
8.100
8.950
8.200
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Winner Sheet www. Score-Master.com Page 3
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Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level. 8 Level2: Age:JrA Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

9 32500 9000  Natalie Nguyen 6030 6

Jr A Excellence Gym Sports B.650 7.250 7600 9.000
10 31.050 8,900 Hailey Gesell 6016 6

Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center B8.450 6.500 7.200 8.900 |

www, Score-Master com



Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

www. Score-Master.com

Level: 6 Level22 Age:JrB Sqguad SubTeam:
Event: All Events & A4

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team

1 8.200 36.800 Riley Randolph 6034 6 JrB Al Pro Gymnastics

2 B.950 34500 Madison Vajdic 6039 6 Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey

3T &.800 35625  Avery LaRose 6025 6 JrB  All Pro Gymnastics

4-T 8800 34750  Trinity Gallant 6014 & JrB Al Pro Gymnastics

5-T B.B50 36.075  Lilli King 6022 6 Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey

16-T  8.850 34.975  Kira Anderson 6002 & JrB Excellence Gym Sports

7-T 8850 33700  Emery Gesell 6015 6 Jr B Carroll Gymnastics Center

8 8.650 35000 Olivia Kennedy 6021 6 JrB Carroll Gymnastics Center

9 8.450 33600  Mary-Beth Vento 6041 6 JrB Carroll Gymnastics Center

10 8.050 34350  Mei Mei Barna 6004 6 JrB  Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team

1 8.800 36.075  Lilli King 6022 & JrB Gymnastic Center of Hershey

2 B.700 34750  Trnity Gallant 6014 & JrB All Pro Gymnastics

(3 BET5 36800 Riley Randolph 6034 B JrB Al Pro Gymnastics

4 B.525 35625  Avery LaRose 6025 6 JrB  All Pro Gymnastics

5 8.400 34350  Mei Mei Barna 6004 6 JrB  Gymnastic Center of Hershey

6 8.350 34.975  Kira Anderson 6002 & JrB  Excellence Gym Sports

7 B.100 35000  Olivia Kennedy 6021 6 JrB  Carroll Gymnastics Center

8 8.050 34500  Madison Vajdic 6039 6 JrB  Gymnastic Center of Hershey

9 7.400 233600  Mary-Beth Vento 6041 & JrB Carroll Gymnastics Center

10 7.300 33700 Emery Gesell 6015 6 JrB Carroll Gymnastics Center
Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total MName Num Level Age Team

1 9,525 36.800 Riley Randolph 6034 6 Jr B All Pro Gymnastics

2 £.325 36.075  Lilli King 6022 6 JrB  Gymnastic Center of Hershey

3T 9200 35625  Awvery LaRose B025 6 JrB Al Pro Gymnastics

www. Score-Master com
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Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

www. Score-Master. com

Level: 6 Level2. Age:JrB Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

4T 9200 35000  Olivia Kennedy 6021 6 JrB Carroll Gymnastics Center

15 9.025 34975  Kira Anderson 6002 6 Jr B Excellence Gym Sports

6 8.800 34,350  Mei Mei Barna 6004 & JrB  Gymnastic Center of Hershey
7 B.850 33600  Mary-Beth Vento 6041 6 JrB Carroll Gymnastics Center

] 8.550 34.500 Madison Vajdic 6038 6 Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey
g 8.350 33.700  Emery Gesell 6015 6 Jr B Camoll Gymnastics Center

10 8.050 34.750  Trinity Gallant 6014 & JrB Al Pro Gymnastics

Floor Exercise

|Place Ave Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team

1 9.400 36.800  Riley Randolph 6034 6 Jr B All Pro Gymnastics

{2 9.200 33700 Emery Gesell 6015 6 JrB Carroll Gymnastics Center
3T 9100 36,075  Lili King 6022 & JrB Gymnastic Center of Hershey
4-T 9100 34750  Trinity Gallant 6014 6 Jr B All Pro Gymnastics

5 9.050 35.000 Olivia Kennedy 6021 6 JrB Camoll Gymnastics Center
6T  9.000 35625  Avery LaRose 6025 6 JrB Al Pro Gymnastics

7-T  2.000 34.350  Mei Mei Barna 6004 6 JrB  Gymnastic Center of Hershey
8 8.950 34500  Madison Vajdic 6039 6 Jr B Gymnastic Center of Hershey
9 2.900 33600 Mary-Beth Vento 6041 6 Jr B Carroll Gymnastics Center

10 8.750 34975  Kira Anderson 6002 6 Jr B Excellence Gym Sports

All Around

Place AA Total HiSc Name Num Level Age Team

1 36.800 8.525 Riley Randolph 6034 6 JrB All Pro Gymnastics
|2 36.075 8.225 Lilli King 6022 6 JrB  Gymnastic Center of Hershey
3 35.625 9.200 Avery LaRose 6025 6 JrB All Pro Gymnastics

4 35.000 9.200 Olivia Kennedy 6021 6 JrB Carroll Gymnastics Center

5 24,875 8.025 Kira Anderson 6002 6 JrB Excellence Gym Sports

] 24.750 8.100 Trinity Gallant 6014 6 JrB Al Pro Gymnastics

7 34.500 8.950 Madison Vajdic 6039 6 JrB Gymnastic Center of Hershey
|8 34.350 9.000 Mei Mei Barna 6004 6 JrB

www. Score-Master com

Gymnastic Center of Hershey

9.200
8.850
8.900
B.B50
8.850
8.900
8.950
B8.050

UB

8675
8800
8.525
8.100
8.350
8.700
8.050
8.400

BB

9.525
9325
8.200
9.200
9.025
8.050
8.550
8.200

FX

8.400
8.100
9.000
8.050
8.750
9.100
8.950
8.000
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Winner Sheet
111672018

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
Level: 6 Level2: Age:JrB Squad
Event: All Events & AA

Session;

www. Score-Masier.com

SubTeam:

9 33.700 9.200 Emery Gesell
10 33,600 B.Bﬂ_ﬂ Mary-Beth Vento

www, Score-Master.com

6015 6
6041 &

JrB Carroll Gymnastics Center
Jr B Carroll Gymnastics Center

8.850 7.300 82350 9200 |
8450 7400 3.850 8.900
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Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
Level: 6 Level2: Age:SrA Squad

Event: All Events & AA

www_Score-Master.com

Session.  SubTeam:

'Fiaca Ave Score  AA Total

8.050 35775
2 8.000 34.200
3 8.900 36,725
4 8.750 35.025
3 B.700 34.350
6-T B.550 34 200
7-T 8,550 33.050
8 8.500 33.350

Place Awve Score AA Total
1 9.300 36.725
2 8.700 35.025
3 8.600 34,350
4 8.250 34.200
5 7.950 35,775
6 T.750 34.200
7 7.850 33.050
8 7.100 33.350

Place Ave Score AA Total

1 0.425 35.775
2 8.100 36.725
3 B.525 35.025
4 B 500 34 200
5 B.300 34.200
6 8.250 33.350
T 8.150 34.350

www. Score-Master.com

Wault

MName

Alyssa Biegler
Alison Hall

Lilly Snyder

Julia Bianchini
Mikalah Copenhaver
Avery Alther

Maddie Olias

Carly Link

Uneven Parallel Bars
Name

Lilly Snyder

Julia Bianchini
Mikalah Copenhaver
Avery Alther

Alyssa Biegler

Alison Hall

Maddie Olias

Carly Link

Balance Beam
MName

Alyssa Biegler

Lilly Snyder

Julia Bianchini
Alison Hall

Avery Alther

Carly Link

Mikalah Copenhaver

Mum
6007
6018
6038
6006
6011
6001
6032
6026

Mum
6038
B006
6011
6001
6007
6018
6032
6026

Num
6007
6038
6006
6018
6001
6026
6011

Level Age
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
Sr A
SrA
SrA

oo Oy h O O O

,_
™
=
o=

Age
Sr A
SrA
SrA
SrA
Sr A
Sr A
SrA
SrA

fe2 =2 B T = T = O« T =

Level Age
SrA

SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA

o O @ O 5

Team

Splits Gymnastics

NVGA Gymnastics
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
All Pro Gymnastics
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
All Pro Gymnastics

Flip N Cheer

Team

Gymnastic Center of Hershey
All Pro Gymnastics
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Splits Gymnastics

NVGA Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics

Flip N Cheer

Team

Splits Gymnastics

Gymnastic Center of Hershey
All Pro Gymnastics

NVGA Gymnastics
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Flip N Cheer

Gymnastic Center of Hershey
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Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
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Level. 6 Level2: Age:SrA Squad: Session: SubTeam:

Event: All Events & AA
8 8.050 33.050  Maddie Olias 6032 6  SrA Al Pro Gymnastics B

Floor Exercise
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 8.500 33.350  Carly Link 6026 6 Sr A Flip N Cheer
2 0425 36.725  Lilly Snyder 6038 6 SrA Gymnastic Center of Hershey
3 9.350 35775  Alyssa Biegler 6007 6 Sr A Splits Gymnastics
4 $.100 34.200  Avery Alther 6001 & SrA Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5 9.050 35.025  Julia Bianchini 6006 6 Sr A Al Pro Gymnastics
5] 8.950 34200  Alison Hall 6018 6 Sr A NVGA Gymnastics
7 8.900 34,350  Mikalah Copenhaver 6011 6 SrA Gymnastic Center of Hershey
8 8.800 33.050  Maddie Olias 6032 6 SrA Al Pro Gymnastics
All Around

Place AATotal HiSc Name Num Level Age Team
1 36.725 9.425 Lilly Snyder 6038 6 SrA Gymnastic Center of Hershey
2 35.775 9.425 Alyssa Biegler 6007 6 Sr A Splits Gymnastics
3 35.025 9.050 Julia Bianchini 6006 6 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics
4 34 350 B.900 Mikalah Copenhaver 6011 & Sr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5T 34.200 9.100 Avery Alther 6001 6 Sr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
6-T  34.200 9.000 Alison Hall 6018 & SrA  NVGA Gymnastics
7 33.350 9.500 Carly Link 6026 & SrA Flip N Cheer
8 33.050 8.800 Maddie Olias 6032 6 SrA Al Pro Gymnastics

wiww Score-Master com

8.900
8.050
8.750
8.700
8.550
9.000
B.500
8.550

UB

8.300
7.950
8.700
8.600
8.250
7.750
7.100
7.650

BB

8.100
9.425
8525
8.150
8.300
8.500
8.250
8.050

FX
9.425
8.350
9.050
8.900
8.100
8950
9.500
B.800 |
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